
DAY / DATE SESSION COURSE CODE COURSE NAME SEM

Wednesday, 15 May, 2024 AN PTA1208 ELECTROTHERAPY I IV

Friday, 17 May, 2024 AN PTA1209 GENERAL MEDICINE IV

Monday, 20 May, 2024 AN PTA1210 GENERAL SURGERY IV

Wednesday, 22 May, 2024 AN PTA1207 EXERCISE THERAPHY II IV

Monday, 27 May, 2024 FN PTA1211 RADIOLOGY IV

Thursday, 16 May, 2024 AN PTA1313 BIOSTATISTICS VI

Saturday, 18 May, 2024 AN PTA1310 CLINICAL DIAGNOSIS & DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS VI

Tuesday, 21 May, 2024 AN PTA1314 ERGONOMICS VI

Thursday, 23 May, 2024 AN PTA1312 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY VI

Saturday, 25 May, 2024 FN PTA1308 CLINICAL NEUROLOGY VI

Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 FN PTA1309 CLINICAL CARDIO RESPIRATORY VI

Thursday, 30 May, 2024 FN PTA1311 TREATMENT ETHICS VI

DAY / DATE SESSION COURSE CODE COURSE NAME SEM

Wednesday, 15 May, 2024 AN HSS1224 VISUAL OPTICS II IV

Friday, 17 May, 2024 AN HSG1225 OCULAR DISEASES –II AND GLAUCOMA IV

Monday, 20 May, 2024 AN HSG1226 BASIC AND OCULAR PHARMACOLOGY IV

Wednesday, 22 May, 2024 AN HSG1227 INDIAN MEDICINE AND TELEMEDICINE IV

Friday, 24 May, 2024 AN HSG1228 MEDICAL PSYCHOLOGY IV

Monday, 27 May, 2024 AN HSS1223 DISPENSING OPTICS IV

Thursday, 16 May, 2024 AN HSP1332 BINOCULAR VISION –II VI

Saturday, 18 May, 2024 AN HSP1333 PUBLIC HEALTH AND COMMUNITY OPTOMETRY VI

Tuesday, 21 May, 2024 AN HSB1334 PRACTICE MANAGEMENT VI

Thursday, 23 May, 2024 AN HSP1335 OCCUPATIONAL OPTOMETRY VI

Saturday, 25 May, 2024 FN HSP1331 CONTACT LENS –II VI

Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 FN HSB1336 MEDICAL LAW AND ETHICS VI

Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 FN HSP1425 LIFE COPING SKILLS: PART I VII

Thursday, 30 May, 2024 FN HSP1426
INTERPERSONAL RELATIONSHIP AND COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS PART -I
VII

Session: FN(Forenoon)Time:09.15am.-12.15 pm. / AN(Afternoon)Time :01.00pm.-04.00pm.

END SEMESTER (EVEN) REGULAR / SUPPLEMENTARY THEORY EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE, MAY 2024

BPT

BOPTOM


